EPDM BUISBEUGEL “QUICKLOCK”
    ENKELE BOUTBEVESTIGING
    COMBIMOER M8/M10
DESCRIPTION:
Quick Lock clamp is made from size 3/8"(17-19 mm) to 4" (106-116 mm). All dimensions in this series are equipped with combined
clamping head M8/M10. Pipe clamps are provided with a quick-locking two-stage lock on one side, which is used for simple pre-
clamping of the pipe with one hand and the safety bolt on the other side, which  is used for tightening the clamp to pipe firmly.
Quick Lock pipe clamp meets the demands of the largest installations on ceilings, walls, floors and others due to its compati bility and
structural design of individual parts.
CROSS-REFERENCE-TABEL
Konarik Type Schroef Band Type
Industrial pack WT system WT system Moer               Klemdiameter Breedte x Klem
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack (Aansluiting) ø mm “mm Dn D x L Dikte Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
10001719 IALZIZMQE017019-0100 X X M8/M10 17-19 3/8" 10 M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 100 1000
10002023 IALZIZMQE020023-0100 X X M8/M10 20-23 1/2" 15 M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 100 1000
10002530 IALZIZMQE025030-0100 X X M8/M10 25-30 3/4" 20 M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 100 1000
10003138 IALZIZMQE031038-0100 X X M8/M10 31-38 1" 25 M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 100 1000
10004046 IALZIZMQE040046-0100 X X M8/M10 40-46 5/4" 32 M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 100 1000
10004853 IALZIZMQE048053-0050 X X M8/M10 48-53 6/4" 40 M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10005459 IALZIZMQE054059-0050 X X M8/M10 54-59 - - M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10006064 IALZIZMQE060064-0050 X X M8/M10 60-64 2" 50 M6x30 mm 20x1,0 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10006771 IALZIZMQE067071-0050 X X M8/M10 67-71 - - M6x30 mm 25x1,5 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10007278 IALZIZMQE072078-0050 X X M8/M10 72-78 2 1/2" 65 M6x30 mm 25x1,5 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10008186 IALZIZMQE081086-0050 X X M8/M10 81-86 - - M6x30 mm 25x1,5 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10008792 IALZIZMQE087092-0050 X X M8/M10 87-92 3" 80 M6x30 mm 25x1,5 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10095103 IALZIZMQE095103-0050 X X M8/M10 95-103 - - M6x30 mm 25x1,5 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
10106116 IALZIZMQE106116-0050 X X M8/M10 106-116 4" 100 M8x30 mm 25x2,0 mm QUICKLOCK 50 500
WT ARTIKELNUMMER                   Afmeting Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
INSTALLATION PROCES :
ADVIES : GEBRUIK DEZE BEVESTIGINGSMATERIALEN :